

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 5 OF 2005

FERTILIZERS & CHEM. TRAVANCORE LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SAUDI INDUSTRIAL EXPORT CO.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 13/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner/  
Applicant:

Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.

Mr. Sajith P., Adv.

Mr. MP. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent/  
Non-applicant:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner to take fresh steps to serve the non-applicant/respondent by FAX as also by

Electronic Mail Service within four weeks. List the matter thereafter.

.....J

