

&CHAMBER MATTER
SECTION XVIA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

BEFORE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 5/2005

IN THE MATTER OF

FERTILIZERS & CHEM. TRAVANCORE LTD.

PETITIONER

(S)

VERSUS

M/S SAUDI INDUSTRIAL EXPORT CO.
RESPONDENT

(S)

(With office report)

For Petitioner (s) : Mr.Ritin Rai, Adv.
Mr.M.P.Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent (s) :

O R D E R

List on 02.02.2006 at 1.30 p.m. in my Chamber.

.....

.....

.J.

(TARUN CHAT

TERJEE)

NEW DELHI ;

JANUARY 18, 2006.